
AIQH FUTURITY WESTERN PLEASURE 3/4 YRS

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

32 KRYMSUM ON THE SPOT ELISA MARCUZZI ALBERTO BONI

99 ASIAN BLAZE CAMILLA DONEDA PAOLA DONARINI

142004 WESTERN PLEASURE LEVEL 1 - GREEN

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

41 LETZ DO IT AGAIN CRISTINA FISCELLA ROBERTO PELLEGRINO

44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY MARINA BETTARINI MARINA BETTARINI

142000 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

442102 WALK & TROT YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

38 ROLLIN ZIPPO GABRIELE COLLAUTO MARINA BETTARINI

83 FB GENUINE CATALYST CATERINA TOMARELLI FRANCO BINACCI

89 THELASTMOROSITOGUNIT GIULIA TRAVAGLI GIULIA TRAVAGLI

90 HA STEADY FRECKLE PETRA BERTINI SIMONA CRITESI

101 BRAVE LITTLE LIGHT LUNA BONANNI SEA HORSE SRL

107 CENTRAL SPARK ALESSANDRO COSTOLI ANNALISA ANDREANI

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO AIQH 2019
Pontedera, INIZIO ORE 8,00 - domenica 15 Settembre 
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242001 ROOKIE AMT WESTERN PLEASURE

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

109 RCD DILLON SUPERSTAR STACEY BINI CHIARA PINZANI

110 NEW PEARL MIKI CATERINA FILIPPI CATERINA FILIPPI

442001 ROOKIE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

40 HOT NEGRITA CAMILLA BRESSANELLO MARINA BETTARINI

44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY EMMA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

88 COOSAS SCATT WALKER MATILDE MAZZANTI SIMONE MAZZANTI

92 ART N IMPULSE ANNA MAKELA MATTEO MAZZATO

91 STARLIT FLAME FIAMMETTA SOFIA SORANI MARTINA RANFAGNI

112 IMPULZAN LUCA PAGAN LUCA PAGAN

48 A DANCE WITH CHARLIE ELISA DEMATTEIS ANDREA BONGIORNI

242002 NOVICE AMT WESTERN PLEASURE

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 RCD LITTLE TUFFY DENISE CIRAVEGNA DENISE CIRAVEGNA

33 A NEW ASSET SILVIA BIANCHIN SILVIA BIANCHIN

110 NEW PEARL MIKI CATERINA FILIPPI CATERINA FILIPPI
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442002 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

3 DRESSED FOR FUN MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA

44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY SOFIA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

60 AM ADDICTED TO YOU VERONICA URSELLA MARINA BETTARINI

92 ART N IMPULSE ANNA MAKELA MATTEO MAZZATO

9 SIMPLY THE BEST CODE GIULIA LEMBO EUGENIA PASCOLINI

112 IMPULZAN LUCA PAGAN LUCA PAGAN

48 A DANCE WITH CHARLIE ELISA DEMATTEIS ANDREA BONGIORNI

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

6 CC ROD N TIME GABRIELLA ROVERE GABRIELLA ROVERE

442000 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

3 DRESSED FOR FUN MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA

112 IMPULZAN LUCA PAGAN LUCA PAGAN

436000 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

3 DRESSED FOR FUN MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA

AIQH FUTURITY RANCH RIDING 3/4 YRS OLD

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

95 MOUNTAINS QUEEN PAOLA DONARINI VALERIO CAMPANA
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143004 OPEN L1 RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

85 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

46 TARIS JUNIOR CLAUDIO LULLI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

53 LES SMOKIN CHIC BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

92 ART N IMPULSE MATTEO MAZZATO MATTEO MAZZATO

30 ORANGE JAC LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI

28 SKEET FLAMIN PAOLA DONARINI SEA HORSE SRL

16 FROZEN NANUK SMOKE SAMANTHA SCAGNETTO LUCA ROSSI

143000 OPEN RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

74 NEGUS PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI DINO LULLI

26 ROOST N WHIZ ILARIA BARBONAGLIA ANGELA ROSSI

53 LES SMOKIN CHIC BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

28 SKEET FLAMIN PAOLA DONARINI SEA HORSE SRL

45 TOMMY PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI DINO LULLI

ROOKIE AMT RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

84 OT HIT THE ROAD JAC STEFANO PEROZZI STEFANO PEROZZI

103 FL KING ENTERPRISE ELEONORA SGHERRI VANESSA BRACALONI

46 TARIS JUNIOR GRAZIANO CASCIARRI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI
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443001 ROOKIE YOUTH RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

73 SR DOUBLE OAK MORO MELISSA MORO MELISSA

39 AM MAXIMUS PRIME MARIANNA SCAGLIA MARINA BETTARINI

108 RED DRAG TO A BULL GINEVRA BERTINI SOC AGR SASSA AL SOLE HORSES

38 ROLLIN ZIPPO AGNESE VARNERIN MARINA BETTARINI

19 ZIPPY JOE CODY VERONICA ROIZ BARBARA BRANDOLIN

96 LARKSIMILIAN REGINA MASI DE VARGAS PAOLA DONARINI

100 KASHMILOR VITTORIA BUTI NICOLLE BIASUTTI

37 DOCTOR SMART LASS GABRIELE PUNTIN MARINA BETTARINI

54 IMA TOPO JAC ELEONORA FERRARIS DEBORA GLAUSER

243002 NOVICE AMT RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

106 MR LOVA LOVA SONJA HAIDEN SONJA HAIDEN

26 ROOST N WHIZ ANGELA ROSSI ANGELA ROSSI

443002 NOVICE YOUTH RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

94 TARI MIFI DOC BEATRICE ROSSI LUCA ROSSI

54 IMA TOPO JAC ELEONORA FERRARIS DEBORA GLAUSER

111 ANTARES MERAVIGLIA LEONARDO CUNIOLO MARIO BARALDI

73 SR DOUBLE OAK MORO MELISSA MORO MELISSA

82 FB SOLANO PEPPY DUAL GIORGIA PACIOTTI FRANCO BINACCI

14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

38 ROLLIN ZIPPO ILARIA TABOGA MARINA BETTARINI

98 PRECIOUS REMEDY TERESA PONZIO SUANTHENAY TERESA PONZIO SUANTHENAY

16 FROZEN NANUK SMOKE BEATRICE ROSSI LUCA ROSSI

37 DOCTOR SMART LASS FILIPPO ANTONUTTI MARINA BETTARINI
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236000  AMT RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

28 SKEET FLAMIN LAURA BENCI SEA HORSE SRL

106 MR LOVA LOVA SONJA HAIDEN SONJA HAIDEN

45 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO DINO LULLI

92 ART N IMPULSE MATTEO MAZZATO MATTEO MAZZATO

85 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

7 WHIZARD PRIDE ANASTASIA BURELLI ANASTASIA BURELLI

30 ORANGE JAC LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI

443000 YOUTH RANCH RIDING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

18 ROOSTERYNA TARI DANIELA PERSOGLIA LOREDANA SCABINI

35 ONE HP ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

 ROOKIE YOUTH REINING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

86 SUREAS A DUDE MADDALENA BARBIERI MADDALENA BARBIERI

91 STARLIT FLAME FIAMMETTA SOFIA SORANI MARTINA RANFAGNI

114 DOLLY LITTLE SPOOK GINEVRA BERTINI

88 COOSAS SCATT WALKER MATILDE MAZZANTI SIMONE MAZZANTI

234001 ROOKIE AMT REINING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

104 REMINISTER LETIZIA BINDI SEAHORSE SRL

102 GENERAZE OAK CARMINE D'AMICO SIMONA CINACCHI

87 MCSURPRISEMESAILOR FRANCESCO ROSSATO FRANCESCO ROSSATOPagina 6



434002 NOVICE YOUTH REINING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

16 FROZEN NANUK SMOKE BEATRICE ROSSI LUCA ROSSI

86 SUREAS A DUDE MADDALENA BARBIERI MADDALENA BARBIERI

93 PLAY WITH TARI IRENE CICHELLERO NICOLE GABOARDI

82 FB SOLANO PEPPY DUAL GIORGIA PACIOTTI FRANCO BINACCI

37 DOCTOR SMART LASS FILIPPO ANTONUTTI MARINA BETTARINI

434000  YOUTH REINING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

234000 AMATEUR REINING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

34 TOBASCOS SNAP ROBERTO PAVAN ROBERTO PAVAN

105 PL SPOOKS LITTLE GUN MASSIMILIANO LOTTI MASSIMILIANO LOTTI

134100 JUNIOR REINING

M J C.I. Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario
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